

St. John's Lutheran School

Photo Release Form for Minors 2024-2025

Equipping · Engaging · Encouraging

Check the appropriate line

During the course of the school year, opportunities arise for photographs or videos to be taken of our students. Many times these images are connected to special events at school. At other times, we may purposely take pictures for publicity purposes. Special event photographs might be taken by photographers of newspapers. We are seeking your consent for pictures taken of your child related to events at school, including, but not limited to photographs taken of your child receiving special awards or recognition, to be published in newspapers, our school newsletter, scrapbooks made in class, on our school social media pages and on our school or church website.

Furthermore, by giving your consent you are agreeing that such photographs and videos shall be the property of St. John's Lutheran School, and that the school has the right to duplicate, reproduce and make other uses, as St. John's Lutheran School deems necessary during the period of your consent.

Please sign and return one copy of this form to the school office as soon as possible.

erreerr and ellipselerreerre and	
I consent for my son/daughter's photograph and name to be used as described above.	
I consent for my son/daughter's photograph, but not his/her name to be used as described above.	
I <u>do not</u> give my consent to have photographs of my son/daughter used by St. John's Lutheran School in any way as specified above. I understand my son/daughter will not be included in any group photos or the All School photo.	
Name of Student(s):	Grade(s):
Parent/Guardian Name:	
Parent/Guardian Signature:	
Date:	

This consent is valid only for the 2024-2025 school year. This form will be in your child's permanent record in the school office for this school year. Parents have the right to update and change this consent any time during the school year.